Bezirk Unterfranken

8 von 20 Starter am 09.04.2022 in Lohr

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
25 M Schnellfeuerpistole 2.30.10 Herren |

Fleckenstein, Daniel
Bauer, Markus
Volk, Tobias

Stoéckl, Raphael
Weigand, Michael

Réder, Christian
Kleineberg, Andreas

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1286
2 0270
3 1287
4 0150
5 0273
6 0272
7 0188
8 0149

Hohn, Raimund

Verein

Wildschiitz Gro3laudenbach
SV Wannigtal

SG Hubertus im TSV Gro...
Germania Eibelstadt

SV Wannigtal

SV Wannigtal

Kgl.priv.SG MAR
Sportschitzenges. Albe...

Seite 1/1

Serien

92 90 78

94

90

81
86
79
83
51

91

87

85
73
69
81
61

84

78

68
77
67
50
59

91

91

89

88
81
94
75
82

94

87

82

86
83
85
74
68

87

84

64

77
73
76
70
63

Gesamt

532 Ringe

531 Ringe

490 Ringe

485 Ringe
473 Ringe
470 Ringe
433 Ringe
384 Ringe

erstellt am 12.04.2022 um 10:56 Uhr



