



Bezirk Unterfranken

**Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022**

25 M Schnellfeuerpistole 2.30.10 Herren I



8 von 20 Starter am 09.04.2022 in Lohr

<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	1286	<b>Fleckenstein, Daniel</b>	Wildschütz Großlaudenbach	92 90 78 91 94 87	<b>532 Ringe</b>
2	0270	<b>Bauer, Markus</b>	SV Wannigtal	94 91 84 91 87 84	<b>531 Ringe</b>
3	1287	<b>Völk, Tobias</b>	SG Hubertus im TSV Gro...	90 87 78 89 82 64	<b>490 Ringe</b>
4	0150	<b>Stöckl, Raphael</b>	Germania Eibelstadt	81 85 68 88 86 77	<b>485 Ringe</b>
5	0273	<b>Weigand, Michael</b>	SV Wannigtal	86 73 77 81 83 73	<b>473 Ringe</b>
6	0272	<b>Röder, Christian</b>	SV Wannigtal	79 69 67 94 85 76	<b>470 Ringe</b>
7	0188	<b>Kleineberg, Andreas</b>	Kgl.priv.SG MAR	83 81 50 75 74 70	<b>433 Ringe</b>
8	0149	<b>Höhn, Raimund</b>	Sportschützenges. Albe...	51 61 59 82 68 63	<b>384 Ringe</b>